Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandtan, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
" 'Vat No: 4670144573

Buyer:

Picardi Rebel (Cééi:édes
5h G5B Cascades Shopping Cn

23 McCarthy Drive

Pietermaritzburg 3201

—

Requested Date: | 2025-02-18

e

200202
140400
161104
101500
101200
101253
146451
250381

Bank:
Account Na:
Branch
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" Reéb& Discount Liguor Group {Pty) Ltd

=\\!
L2

1)}

Consignee:

Picardi Rebel (Cascades PMB)
Sh G5B Cascades Shopping Cnt
23 McCarthy Drive
Pietermaritzburg 3201

MB)

Buyer's VAT: 4750105480
CustomerPO: - PIIAB2025
L vesepion T e

Absolut Vadka Std 12x750ml 43% 40.0000 CA
Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 49,3334 CA
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750m| 43% 38.4167 CA

Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750mi 43% 20.9166 CA
lameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.0222 CA

lameson Select Reserve 12x750m| 43% Naked 38.7500 CA

Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750m| 21% 10.2500 CA

Olmeca Extra Aged 12x750ml 35% 45.0833 CA

_ BankingDetails

Citibank ZAR

0201556023

SOUTH AFRICA

Tax Involce

_ay

1.00
2.00
2.00
8.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

AT

Cu rrency;

248.73
233.89
399.63
319.35

85.16
449.88
158.43
280.22

ZAR

_ Unitselling Price

Namae:

Signature:

Date:

Doc No: 1541428

Date: | 2025-02-19

Customer: 11920

Branch / Plant: KZND

Warehouse LL: | Ref: 1725

OrderNo: ' 140820450

Liguor License: - KZNLA/2506140030

PRI et 0%

-40.00 375.71 2,504.76
-49.33 664.40 4,429.36
-38.42 650.18 4,334.56
-20.92 4,297.44 28,649.61
-3.02 295.70 1,971.31
-38.75 2,220.10 14,800.68
-10.25 133.36 885.08
-49.08 416.05 2,773.64

Recelved in good arder on behalf of customer

O
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Pemod Ricard
South Africa

Tb

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Waoedmead, Sandten, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 B02 0620
Reg No: 1954/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144972

Buyer' ST . Rebel Discount Liguor Group {Pty] Ltd

Picardi Rebel (Cascades PMB)
5h G5B Cascades Shopping Cnt
23 McCarthy Drive
Pietermaritzburg 3201

Requested Date:  2025-02-18

itemmumber | LT T

. Banking Detalls

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 2 of 2

Cuétoﬁ:et PO:

Deseription, ]

Tax Involce

Consignetr Doc No: ' 1541428

Picardi Rebel {Cascades PMB) Date: . 2025-02-19

Sh GSB Cascades Shopping Cnt Customer: " 11920

23 McCarthy Drive R :

Pietermaritzburg 3201 _Bram:hf Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: : Ref:1725

Order No: | 1408204 50
Liquor License: | KZNLA/2506140030
Buyer's VAT: 4750105480
T e T
| PIJAB 2025 e : : Term:
S PamensTem: . s 10
T T T RS T R LR 'Vh‘rf Totammum
Tota[VAT S Total Including
9052 94 69,405.95
coDTotal 68,711.89

Received in good order on behalf of customer

Signature:

Date:




