

  
**Pernod Ricard**  
**South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
 Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Rebel Discount Liquor Group (Pty) Ltd  
 Picardi Rebel (Cascades PMB)  
 Sh G5B Cascades Shopping Cnt  
 23 McCarthy Drive  
 Pietermaritzburg 3201

**Consignee:**  
 Picardi Rebel (Cascades PMB)  
 Sh G5B Cascades Shopping Cnt  
 23 McCarthy Drive  
 Pietermaritzburg 3201

**Doc No:** 1541428  
**Date:** 2025-02-19  
**Customer:** 11920  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1408204 SO  
**Liquor License:** KZNL/2506140030

**Buyer's VAT:** 4750105480

**Requested Date:** 2025-02-18

**Customer PO:** PI JAB 2025

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
200202	Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 40.0000	CA	1.00	248.73	-40.00	375.71	2,504.76
140400	Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 49.3334	CA	2.00	233.89	-49.33	664.40	4,429.36
161104	Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 38.4167	CA	2.00	399.63	-38.42	650.18	4,334.56
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 20.9166	CA	8.00	319.35	-20.92	4,297.44	28,649.61
101200	Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.0222	CA	1.00	85.16	-3.02	295.70	1,971.31
101253	Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 38.7500	CA	3.00	449.88	-38.75	2,220.10	14,800.68
146451	Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10.2500	CA	1.00	158.43	-10.25	133.36	889.08
250381	Olmeca Extra Aged 12x750ml 35% 49.0833	CA	1.00	280.22	-49.08	416.05	2,773.64

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** 0201556023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

**Name:**  
**Signature:**  
**Date:**

*Whole*  
*2/19/25*

  
**Pernod Ricard**  
**South Africa**

Building 5, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
 Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Rebel Discount Liquor Group (Pty) Ltd  
 Picardi Rebel (Cascades PMB)  
 Sh G5B Cascades Shopping Cnt  
 23 McCarthy Drive  
 Pietermaritzburg 3201

**Consignee:** Picardi Rebel (Cascades PMB)  
 Sh G5B Cascades Shopping Cnt  
 23 McCarthy Drive  
 Pietermaritzburg 3201

**Doc No:** 1541428  
**Date:** 2025-02-19  
**Customer:** 11920  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1408204 SO  
**Liquor License:** KZNL/2506140030

**Buyer's VAT:** 4750105480

**Requested Date:** 2025-02-18

**Customer PO:** PI JAB 2025

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
						<b>Total VAT</b>	<b>Total Including</b>
						9,052.94	69,405.95
						<b>COD Total</b>	<b>68,711.89</b>

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** 0201556023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



**Received in good order on behalf of customer**

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_